
Trofeo Marinoni 2017 Qualificazioni - Junior

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 RUSSI M. - KTM 2:05.872
Miglior T.

1 2:18.432 14:56:57.201

2 2:06.745 14:59:03.946

3 2:56.160 15:02:00.106

4 2:06.276 15:04:06.382

5 2:44.845 15:06:51.227

6 2:05.872 15:08:57.099

7 2:16.383 15:11:13.482

 Po. 2 - # 6 ELGARI A. - KTM + 00.184
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.388 14:59:01.311

2 2:07.908 15:01:09.219

3 2:07.481 15:03:16.700

4 2:06.163 15:05:22.863

5 2:06.056 15:07:28.919

6 2:07.379 15:09:36.298

 Po. 3 - # 7 LATA V. - KTM + 00.703
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.127 14:58:49.062

2 2:10.182 15:00:59.244

3 2:08.715 15:03:07.959

4 2:06.575 15:05:14.534

5 2:06.715 15:07:21.249

6 2:08.434 15:09:29.683

 Po. 4 - # 15 BERTIN R. - KTM + 01.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.147 14:58:40.752

2 2:11.382 15:00:52.134

3 2:08.972 15:03:01.106

4 2:07.568 15:05:08.674

5 3:31.648 15:08:40.322

6 2:27.561 15:11:07.883

 Po. 5 - # 1 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 01.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.834 14:56:55.132

2 2:07.696 14:59:02.828

3 2:08.033 15:01:10.861

4 2:09.257 15:03:20.118

5 3:01.068 15:06:21.186

6 2:08.648 15:08:29.834

7 2:10.935 15:10:40.769

 Po. 6 - # 2 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 02.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.353 14:57:03.307

2 2:10.462 14:59:13.769

3 2:08.780 15:01:22.549

4 2:08.620 15:03:31.169

5 3:20.823 15:06:51.992

 Po. 7 - # 10 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 04.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.136 14:57:42.299

2 2:13.431 14:59:55.730

3 2:10.383 15:02:06.113

4 4:03.992 15:06:10.105

5 2:14.514 15:08:24.619

6 2:15.964 15:10:40.583

 Po. 8 - # 31 CORSI V. - KTM + 05.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.949 14:57:44.795

2 2:16.914 15:00:01.709

3 2:15.872 15:02:17.581

4 2:12.992 15:04:30.573

5 2:11.088 15:06:41.661

6 3:30.732 15:10:12.393

 Po. 9 - # 19 PIAI S. - Husqvarna + 05.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.898 14:58:55.807

2 2:13.281 15:01:09.088

3 2:13.664 15:03:22.752

4 2:24.083 15:05:46.835

5 2:17.038 15:08:03.873

6 2:11.538 15:10:15.411

 Po. 10 - # 8 MARINI S. - KTM + 05.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.630 14:57:03.867

2 2:17.576 14:59:21.443

3 2:11.915 15:01:33.358

4 2:11.716 15:03:45.074

5 5:39.087 15:09:24.161

 Po. 11 - # 12 BERTOLLI S. - Husqvarna + 06.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.873 14:57:15.467

2 2:16.140 14:59:31.607

3 2:14.314 15:01:45.921

4 2:12.775 15:03:58.696

5 2:13.038 15:06:11.734

6 2:13.852 15:08:25.586

7 2:17.226 15:10:42.812

 Po. 12 - # 16 BUONAVENTURA V. - KTM + 08.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.043 14:57:16.714

2 2:16.166 14:59:32.880

3 2:20.454 15:01:53.334

4 2:33.510 15:04:26.844

5 2:13.974 15:06:40.818

6 3:13.888 15:09:54.706

 Po. 13 - # 4 BISERNI F. - KTM + 08.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.061 14:58:03.061

2 2:17.134 15:00:20.195

3 3:30.820 15:03:51.015

4 2:14.344 15:06:05.359

5 2:16.613 15:08:21.972

6 2:27.637 15:10:49.609

Fastest lap: 2:05.872 
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 Po. 14 - # 14 MEI D. - KTM + 08.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.656 14:58:41.449

2 2:14.618 15:00:56.067

3 2:15.211 15:03:11.278

4 2:16.117 15:05:27.395

5 3:21.989 15:08:49.384

6 2:21.021 15:11:10.405

 Po. 15 - # 21 SANNA A. - KTM + 09.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.873 14:58:56.369

2 2:15.929 15:01:12.298

3 2:15.003 15:03:27.301

4 2:20.391 15:05:47.692

5 2:17.611 15:08:05.303

6 2:15.322 15:10:20.625

 Po. 16 - # 5 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 09.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.617 14:58:03.428

2 3:16.485 15:01:19.913

3 2:21.313 15:03:41.226

4 2:15.676 15:05:56.902

5 2:15.077 15:08:11.979

6 2:16.700 15:10:28.679

 Po. 17 - # 27 ALCARAS E. - Husqvarna + 09.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.961 14:57:02.197

2 2:19.903 14:59:22.100

3 2:16.089 15:01:38.189

4 2:27.017 15:04:05.206

5 2:17.691 15:06:22.897

6 2:53.258 15:09:16.155

7 2:15.356 15:11:31.511

 Po. 18 - # 25 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 09.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.279 14:57:58.410

2 2:15.561 15:00:13.971

3 2:49.076 15:03:03.047

4 3:49.680 15:06:52.727

5 2:21.286 15:09:14.013

6 2:16.826 15:11:30.839

 Po. 19 - # 13 COLORIO L. - Kawasaki + 09.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.448 14:58:43.692

2 2:17.773 15:01:01.465

3 2:15.656 15:03:17.121

4 2:58.079 15:06:15.200

5 2:15.947 15:08:31.147

6 2:19.371 15:10:50.518

 Po. 20 - # 11 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 10.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.486 14:58:15.928

2 2:18.535 15:00:34.463

3 2:16.359 15:02:50.822

4 2:18.980 15:05:09.802

5 3:07.165 15:08:16.967

 Po. 21 - # 28 DURANTE M. - KTM + 12.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.212 14:57:24.758

2 2:18.372 14:59:43.130

3 3:20.579 15:03:03.709

4 2:19.421 15:05:23.130

5 2:19.770 15:07:42.900

6 2:26.663 15:10:09.563

 Po. 22 - # 43 GALA A. - KTM + 13.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.915 14:58:09.252

2 2:19.769 15:00:29.021

3 2:32.797 15:03:01.818

4 2:44.744 15:05:46.562

5 2:19.642 15:08:06.204

6 2:20.757 15:10:26.961

 Po. 23 - # 46 SANTORO G. - KTM + 14.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.789 14:58:40.687

2 2:23.811 15:01:04.498

3 2:39.901 15:03:44.399

4 2:20.035 15:06:04.434

5 2:44.217 15:08:48.651

6 2:36.644 15:11:25.295

 Po. 24 - # 47 SCALI M. - KTM + 14.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.207 14:58:08.308

2 2:24.929 15:00:33.237

3 2:25.158 15:02:58.395

4 3:27.083 15:06:25.478

5 2:20.295 15:08:45.773

6 2:54.100 15:11:39.873

 Po. 25 - # 48 OPPEDISANO F. - KTM + 15.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.177 14:57:36.269

2 2:27.511 15:00:03.780

3 2:24.713 15:02:28.493

4 2:44.343 15:05:12.836

5 2:23.672 15:07:36.508

6 2:21.605 15:09:58.113

 Po. 26 - # 9 PECORILLI L. - KTM + 17.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.877 14:58:36.730

2 2:49.516 15:01:26.246

3 2:23.176 15:03:49.422

4 3:42.881 15:07:32.303

5 2:28.331 15:10:00.634

Fastest lap: 2:05.872 
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 Po. 27 - # 33 FRUGANTI F. - KTM + 17.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.136 14:57:38.620

2 2:26.285 15:00:04.905

3 4:27.333 15:04:32.238

4 2:23.198 15:06:55.436

5 2:57.486 15:09:52.922

 Po. 28 - # 40 MANFREDI S. - KTM + 17.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.473 14:58:35.332

2 2:31.147 15:01:06.479

3 2:26.638 15:03:33.117

4 2:23.360 15:05:56.477

5 2:25.430 15:08:21.907

6 2:29.776 15:10:51.683

 Po. 29 - # 32 GENTILE A. - KTM + 17.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.664 14:57:26.556

2 2:23.803 14:59:50.359

3 2:24.461 15:02:14.820

4 2:40.754 15:04:55.574

5 2:23.826 15:07:19.400

6 2:25.522 15:09:44.922

 Po. 30 - # 17 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 19.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.245 14:58:18.423

2 2:33.664 15:00:52.087

3 2:24.929 15:03:17.016

4 2:34.905 15:05:51.921

5 2:31.768 15:08:23.689

6 2:33.822 15:10:57.511

 Po. 31 - # 20 DOGLIO G. - KTM + 19.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.902 14:57:44.539

2 2:26.687 15:00:11.226

3 2:25.918 15:02:37.144

4 2:54.986 15:05:32.130

5 2:29.582 15:08:01.712

6 2:25.190 15:10:26.902

 Po. 32 - # 22 CAPOLSINI D. - KTM + 20.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.503 14:57:45.887

2 2:26.444 15:00:12.331

3 2:28.438 15:02:40.769

4 3:14.116 15:05:54.885

5 2:26.037 15:08:20.922

6 2:54.975 15:11:15.897

 Po. 33 - # 23 SCUCCHIA G. - KTM + 21.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.504 14:57:18.473

2 2:30.112 14:59:48.585

3 2:30.808 15:02:19.393

4 4:08.377 15:06:27.770

5 2:27.200 15:08:54.970

6 2:32.912 15:11:27.882

 Po. 34 - # 26 FENERA N. - Kawasaki + 21.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.226 14:58:15.654

2 2:38.035 15:00:53.689

3 2:29.465 15:03:23.154

4 2:29.474 15:05:52.628

5 2:27.439 15:08:20.067

6 2:33.759 15:10:53.826

 Po. 35 - # 37 SPANO L. - KTM + 22.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.075 14:57:54.098

2 2:31.234 15:00:25.332

3 2:32.174 15:02:57.506

4 2:32.819 15:05:30.325

5 2:28.115 15:07:58.440

6 2:33.589 15:10:32.029

 Po. 36 - # 18 GENTILE G. - TM + 33.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.148 14:57:28.735

2 2:39.706 15:00:08.441

 Po. 37 - # 38 ADAMI M. - KTM + 38.163
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.235 14:58:21.411

2 4:21.772 15:02:43.183

3 2:44.035 15:05:27.218

4 2:47.713 15:08:14.931

5 2:54.738 15:11:09.669

 Po. 38 - # 44 SPANEDDA L. - KTM + 42.958
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.116 14:58:02.707

2 2:54.802 15:00:57.509

3 2:50.528 15:03:48.037

4 2:48.830 15:06:36.867

5 2:52.898 15:09:29.765

Fastest lap: 2:05.872 
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